
Accessibility  

Coordinator: David Wizer, Educational Technology and Literacy 

Members:  

 Amanda Jozkowski, Occupational Therapy and Occupational Science 

 KyungEun Park, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Ziying (Katherine) Tang, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Jonathan Lazar, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Jinjuan (Heidi) Feng, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Elizabeth (Betsy) Neville, Special Education 

 Connie Anderson, Interprofessional Health Studies 

 Zosia Zaks, Institute for Well-Being/Hussman Center for Adults with Autism & Interprofessional Health Studies  

 Sharon Glennen, Audiology, Speech Language Pathology & Deaf Studies/Kinesiology  

 Mary Beth (Beth) Merryman, Occupational Therapy and Occupational Science 

 Marcie Weinstein, Health Professions 

 Lisa Crabtree, Occupational Therapy and Occupational Science 

 Katherine Holman, Special Education 

 Beth Haller, Mass Communication and Communication Studies 

 Ellyn Sheffield, Psychology 

 Jody Cripps, Audiology-Speech-Language Pathology and Deaf Studies 

 Marlene Riley, Occupational Therapy and Occupational Science 

 Sheryl Cooper, Audiology-Speech-Language Pathology and Deaf Studies 

 Suranjan Chakraborty, Computer & Information Sciences/Applied Information Technology 

 Susan Willemin, Disability Support Services 

 Barbara Demchick, Occupational Therapy and Occupational Science 

 Barbara Laster, Elementary Education 

 Claire Holmes, Library, Research & Instruction 

 Joyram Chakraborty, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Janet Delany, Office of Graduate Studies 

 Susan (Zosha) Stuckey, English 

 Jacob Smith, Auxiliary Services, Finance & Information Systems 

 Santiago Solis, Center for Student Diversity 

 Elizabeth O'Hanlon, Special Education 

 Christopher Jensen, Civic Engagement & Leadership 

 Charlotte Exner, Hussman Center for Adults with Autism 

 Jeffrey Tessier, Special Education 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Big Data  

Coordinators: Philippe Duverger, Marketing and Nam Nguyen, Computer & Information Sciences 

Members:  

 Jan Baum, Management 

 Bart Debicki, Management 

 Barindra Nag, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Chaodong Han, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Natalie Scala, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Gail Adams, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Gema Vinuales, Marketing 

 Gauri Kulkarni, Marketing 

 Laura Braddick, Office of Dean 

 Robert Yang, Finance 

 Jian Huang, Finance 

 Chinedum Nwadiora, Economics 

 Eric Stokan, Political Science 

 Mike McGuire, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Sungchul Hong, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Kyung Eun Park, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Christoper Cornwell, Department of Mathematics 

 David Hearn, Department of Biology 

 Phil Reese, Center for Geographic Information Sciences (CGIS)  

 Marina Gendlina, Division of Innovation and Applied Research 

 Todd MetCalfe, RESI 

 Caroline McNicholas, Health Science 

  

Interdisciplinary Cybersecurity (Cyber4All)  

Coordinator: Siddharth Kaza, Computer & Information Sciences 

Members:  

 Blair Taylor, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Sandro Fouche, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Mike O'Leary, Computer & Information Sciences/Mathematics 

 Subrata Acharya, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Nam Nguyen, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Natalie Scala, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Mary McSweeney-Feld, Interprofessional health studies 

 Brian Gorman, Sociology, Anthropology, and Criminal Justice 

 Barin Nag, e-Business and Technology Management 

 Shanna Erdman, Office of Technologies Services 

 Vicki Simek, Division of Innovation and Applied Research, Center for Professional Studies  

 Steven Tony Webster, Division of Innovation and Applied Research, Office of IT Services (OTS)   

  



Eye Tracking Related Research 

Coordinators: Maria Perpie Liwanag, Elementary Education and Prisca Martens, Elementary Education 

Members:  

 Brian Miller, Elementary Education 

 Ray Martens, Art and Design 

 Xiaoyin Wang, Mathematics 

 Jinjuan (Heidi) Feng, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Philippe Duverger, Marketing 

 Mike McGuire, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Joyram Chakraborty, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Jonathan Lazar, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Christina Pelatti, Audiology, Speech Language Pathology 

 Kaitlyn Wilson, Audiology, Speech Language Pathology 

 Evangeline Wheeler, Psychology 

 Karla Kubitz, Kinesiology 

 Jennifer Kouo, Special Education 

 Paul Miers, English and Cultural Studies 

 Shannon Tucker, Educational Technology & Literacy 

  

GIS and Environmental Informatics 

Coordinator: John Morgan, Geography and Environmental Planning 

Members: 

 Martin Roberge, Geography and Environmental Planning 

 Michael McGuire, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Jay Morgan, Geography and Environmental Planning 

 James Manley, Economics 

 Joel Moore, Physics, Astronomy, and Geosciences 

 Paporn Thebpanya, Geography and Environmental Planning 

 Todd Moore, Geography and Environmental Planning 

 Jeremy Monn, Center for Geographic Information Sciences (CGIS)/Geography and Environmental Planning  

 David Sides, Center for Geographic Information Sciences (CGIS)  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Public Health and Health Informatics  

 Coordinators: Subrata Acharya, Computer & Information Sciences and Devon Dobrosielski, Kinesiology 

Members:  

 Nicholas Knuth, Kinesiology 

 Ziying (Katherine) Tang, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Jinjuan (Heidi) Feng, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Yeongtae Song, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Gerald Jerome, Kinesiology 

 Niya Werts, Health Science 

 Wendy Whitner, Interprofessional Health Studies 

 Andrea Brace, Health Science 

 Cyrus Engineer, Interprofessional Health studies 

 Sharon Glennen, Audiology, Speech Language Pathology & Deaf Studies/Kinesiology  

 Marcie Weinstein, Health Professions 

 Saradha Ananthakrishnan, Audiology, Speech Language Pathology & Deaf Studies 

 Larry Martin, Office of IT Services 

 Mike Siers, RESI 

  

Social Media Analysis  

Coordinator: Samuel Collins, Sociology, Anthropology, and Criminal Justice 

Members:   

 Siddharth Kaza, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Nam Nguyen, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Suranjan Chakraborty, Computer & Information Sciences/Applied Information Technology 

 Yunwei Cui, Mathematics 

 Elizabeth Katz, Psychology 

 Andrea Brace, Health Science 

 Sarah Lohnes Watulak, Educational Technology and Literacy 

 Kathy Wang, Computer & Information Sciences 

 Scot Mcnary, Educational Technology and Literacy 


